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197704190000
36610

04/19/1977
12:00:00

AMORTIZED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

19 430 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:385
Instr
#:19770107000
001920

197705020000
41230

05/02/1977
12:00:00

AMORTIZED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

19 617 Bk:363 Pg:689 Other:SEE
INST

197705020000
41930

05/02/1977
12:00:00

AMORTIZED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASOC INC
ETAL

19 617 Bk:363 Pg:689 Other:SEE
INST

197701260000
07100

01/26/1977
12:00:00

AMORTIZED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

18 408 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:763
Instr
#:19760913000
087680

197704200000
37140

04/20/1977
12:00:00

AMORTIZED
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

19 478 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:675
Instr
#:19770404000
031450


