MORTGAGE INC; Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	IName	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
197704190000 36610		AMORTIZED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	19	430			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:385 Instr #:19770107000 001920	
197705020000 41230	05/02/1977 12:00:00	AMORTIZED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	19	617			Bk:363 Pg:689	Other:SEE INST
197705020000 41930		AMORTIZED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASOC INC ETAL	19	617			Bk:363 Pg:689	Other:SEE INST
197701260000 07100		AMORTIZED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	18	408			Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:763 Instr #:19760913000 087680	
197704200000 37140		AMORTIZED MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	19	478			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:675 Instr #:19770404000 031450	